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Women / 4 / L4 f1 g1
Session: F1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Oliger642
Let It Shine

8.650 9.050 8.9259.400 36.025
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Sanah Prashant165
Emerald City - WA

8.400 9.150 8.8259.250 35.625
6 2 2 2 2 

2 

Melina Prescod1197
Emerald City - WA

8.150 9.250 8.6008.950 34.950
7 1 5 4 3 

3 

Addison Fry610
Let It Shine

8.475 9.000 7.9009.175 34.550
4 4 3 10 4 

4 

Ashley Nebel638
Let It Shine

8.450 7.650 8.5758.900 33.575
5 8 6 5 5 

5 

Adalynn Mills634
Let It Shine

7.850 8.600 8.5258.550 33.525
9 6 8 6 6 

6 

Andrea Martinez Garcia842
All Around - OH

7.800 8.650 8.6508.250 33.350
10 5 10 3 7 

7 

Alivia Wallin663
Let It Shine

8.000 7.750 8.1508.975 32.875
8 7 4 8 8 

8 

Kylee Perez3625
Nova - FL

8.500 7.250 8.3008.375 32.425
3 10 9 7 9 

9 

Dionisia Karantzalis3622
Nova - FL

8.675 6.400 8.0258.650 31.750
1 11 7 9 10 

10 

Sveva Liquori2202
Roots Gymnastics

7.650 7.400 7.2507.350 29.650
11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 f1 g2
Session: F1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Davis-Pitoscia602
Let It Shine

9.275 9.400 8.9759.350 37.000
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Meilani Moran1214
Emerald City - WA

8.350 8.700 8.7509.550 35.350
4 5T 1 3 2 

2 

Maya Prescod1196
Emerald City - WA

8.650 8.800 8.3259.300 35.075
2 3 4 7 3 

3 

Nyla Mitchem636
Let It Shine

8.200 8.950 8.5259.125 34.800
6T 2 5 4 4 

4 

Harper Kunath1097
Let It Shine

7.950 8.750 8.4259.450 34.575
10 4 2 6 5 

5 

Lyla Moore844
All Around - OH

8.100 8.525 8.4508.900 33.975
8 9 11 5 6 

6 

Keisha (KAY-SHA) Gubio1132
All Around - OH

8.050 8.700 8.0508.950 33.750
9 5T 9T 10T 7 

7 

Evalyn Nord640
Let It Shine

7.550 8.300 8.7759.050 33.675
11 10 6T 2 8 

8 

Karaghan Rogalski2217
Roots Gymnastics

8.450 8.600 8.1008.375 33.525
3 8 12 9 9 

9 

Julia Vandernat4313
Green Mountain

8.200 8.000 8.1758.950 33.325
6T 11 9T 8 10 

10 

Piper Herring619
Let It Shine

8.250 7.750 8.0509.050 33.100
5 12 6T 10T 11 

11 

Penelope Mullet2256
Emerald City - WA

7.375 8.650 8.0259.025 33.075
12 7 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 f1 g3
Session: F1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Strange657
Let It Shine

9.150 8.400 9.0009.750 36.300
1T 5 1 2 1 

1 

Desi Hodges620
Let It Shine

9.150 8.450 9.0259.200 35.825
1T 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Leah Del Rosario169
Emerald City - WA

8.600 9.300 8.5259.000 35.425
6 1 5T 4 3 

3 

Breanna McNamara2206
Roots Gymnastics

8.650 9.225 8.1259.200 35.200
3T 2 3T 6 4 

4 

Aaliyah Rouse652
Let It Shine

8.000 8.625 8.5759.500 34.700
7 3 2 3 5 

5 

Mckena Lesage4300
Green Mountain

8.650 7.250 8.4758.650 33.025
3T 9 7 5 6 

6 

Stella Soucy4306
Green Mountain

7.550 8.050 7.0009.000 31.600
9 6 5T 8T 7 

7 

Amy Borroto5201
International Miami

8.650 7.650 6.7008.550 31.550
3T 7T 8 10 8 

8 

Brynna Hinton3893
Small Wonders

7.450 7.650 7.7508.150 31.000
10 7T 9 7 9 

9 

Evelyn Bergacs3892
Small Wonders

7.600 6.800 7.0007.600 29.000
8 10 10 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 f1 g4
Session: F1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Wirrick166
Emerald City - WA

9.400 9.000 8.6509.400 36.450
1 1 2T 6 1 

1 

Rosayma Ortega de Dios4406
International Miami

9.325 8.650 9.1759.250 36.400
2 3T 4 1 2 

2 

Gabriella Winiger178
Emerald City - WA

8.350 8.950 8.7259.400 35.425
5T 2 2T 4 3 

3 

Madison Tas848
All Around - OH

8.450 8.450 9.0009.425 35.325
3T 5T 1 3 4 

4 

Juliette Robadey1198
Emerald City - WA

8.450 8.300 9.0508.650 34.450
3T 7 7 2 5 

5 

Lily Swan4309
Green Mountain

8.175 8.650 8.2008.750 33.775
7 3T 5T 9 6 

6 

Ellie Subin-Billingsley4308
Green Mountain

7.550 8.450 8.7008.750 33.450
9 5T 5T 5 7 

7 

Lizzie Coach2181
Roots Gymnastics

8.350 8.000 8.2507.650 32.250
5T 8 10 8 8 

8 

Harlee Hay2107
Ozark Mountain

7.750 7.650 8.2758.250 31.925
8 9 8 7 9 

9 

Sally Wahl4314
Green Mountain

7.450 7.250 8.0008.200 30.900
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: F1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Let It Shine L 110.725 27.575 27.450 28.700 27.000
11 2 1

2 Emerald City - WA L 109.325 26.650 27.700 28.350 26.625
22 1 2
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: F1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 All Around - OH S 103.850 24.600 25.875 27.275 26.100
13 1 1

2 Green Mountain S 102.250 25.025 25.150 26.700 25.375
22 3 2

3 Roots Gymnastics S 100.975 25.450 25.825 25.225 24.475
31 2 3
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Women / 4 / L4 f4 g1
Session: F4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelai Sharp5211
Twistars - MI

9.550 9.050 9.3509.500 37.450
2 9 2 2T 1 

1 

Taylor Rucker5210
Twistars - MI

9.575 9.350 9.1759.050 37.150
1 2T 6T 4 2 

2 

Jeniah Chung4364
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.375 9.850 9.0008.850 37.075
3 1 8 5 3T

3T

Maggie Gingras5207
Twistars - MI

8.950 8.950 9.4259.750 37.075
5 10 1 1 3T

3T

Eliza Lambert2271
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.325 9.350 8.9509.050 36.675
4 2T 6T 7 5 

5 

Jessica Denniston4366
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.700 9.300 9.3508.800 36.150
7 4T 9T 2T 6 

6 

Tea Chavez2080
All Star Sports Cntr

8.625 9.250 8.9759.250 36.100
8T 6T 5 6 7 

7 

Skye Golding4421
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.575 9.100 8.8009.350 35.825
10 8 3T 9 8 

8 

Madison Malone4368
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.100 9.250 8.8509.350 35.550
12 6T 3T 8 9 

9 

Lucy Wiener2285
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.625 9.300 8.4008.200 34.525
8T 4T 13 12 10 

10 

Whitini Omeally4427
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.400 8.600 8.4508.700 34.150
11 11 11 10T 11 

11 

Ava Upper5212
Twistars - MI

8.825 7.650 8.4508.450 33.375
6 13 12 10T 12 

12 

Isabella Procaccini2095
All Star Sports Cntr

7.850 8.300 7.9258.800 32.875
13 12 9T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 f4 g2
Session: F4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Pereiera2093
All Star Sports Cntr

9.125 9.600 9.6259.350 37.700
3 1T 6 1 1 

1 

Lilianne Barrix5206
Twistars - MI

9.375 8.950 9.1009.550 36.975
1 6 2 4 2 

2 

Madalena Oliveira2091
All Star Sports Cntr

8.725 9.450 9.3759.400 36.950
7 4 4T 2 3 

3 

Zoe Gomez5208
Twistars - MI

9.275 9.550 7.9509.850 36.625
2 3 1 9 4 

4 

Becca Boldrey319
Twistars - MI

9.100 9.100 8.8509.450 36.500
4 5 3 5 5 

5 

Amelia Kotowsky3813
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.000 9.600 9.2758.250 36.125
5 1T 11 3 6 

6 

Christiana Bonus2402
Go For It USA - NV

8.200 7.500 8.6009.400 33.700
8 12 4T 6 7 

7 

Dacia Myers4785
KGI

7.850 8.650 8.3508.650 33.500
10 8 8 8 8 

8 

Jordan Andrus312
Twistars - MI

8.750 8.600 7.8007.750 32.900
6 9 12 10 9 

9 

Sophia Robinson Robinson4792
KGI

8.150 7.600 8.5758.550 32.875
9 11 10 7 10 

10 

Erin Coyle3063
CARY GYM

7.300 7.950 7.2508.600 31.100
11 10 9 11 11 

11 

Sloane Helfand6055
Flips Gymnastics  IL

0.000 8.900 0.0009.250 18.150
12 7 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 f4 g3
Session: F4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sage Shelton2099
All Star Sports Cntr

9.050 9.350 9.3009.400 37.100
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ella Fargo4769
KGI

8.900 9.100 9.2009.200 36.400
3 5 4 2T 2 

2 

Ester Smart2100
All Star Sports Cntr

8.850 9.200 8.8009.000 35.850
4 4 5 5 3 

3 

Nylah Porter2427
Go For It USA - NV

9.050 9.500 9.2007.750 35.500
1T 1 11 2T 4 

4 

Abby Turpin2103
All Star Sports Cntr

8.200 8.600 8.8259.350 34.975
9 7 3 4 5 

5 

Jayla Johnson2418
Go For It USA - NV

8.650 9.225 8.3258.750 34.950
5 3 9 10 6 

6 

Bronwyn Minnick5209
Twistars - MI

8.150 8.750 8.7758.900 34.575
10 6 8 6 7 

7 

Alyssa Cahill2403
Go For It USA - NV

8.500 8.500 8.5008.500 34.000
6 8 10 9 8 

8 

Anjilee Hemanchal2084
All Star Sports Cntr

8.400 7.050 8.6259.500 33.575
7 12 1 7 9 

9 

Isabella DiPasqua2082
All Star Sports Cntr

8.275 7.650 8.5258.975 33.425
8 11 6 8 10 

10 

Taylon Hodge2417
Go For It USA - NV

7.850 8.400 7.7008.950 32.900
12 9 7 12 11 

11 

Paige Stephens2438
Go For It USA - NV

8.000 8.100 7.7507.350 31.200
11 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: F4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twistars - MI L 113.600 28.500 28.000 29.150 27.950
21 2 1

2 All Star Sports Cntr L 112.025 27.025 28.400 28.300 28.300
12 1 2
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: F4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Nishida's Gymnastics S 109.800 26.650 28.400 27.550 27.200
12 1 1

2 Flips Gymnastics  IL S 107.325 26.950 28.250 25.500 26.625
21 2 4

3 Go For It USA - NV S 106.825 26.200 27.225 27.100 26.300
33 3 2

4 KGI S 102.775 24.900 25.350 26.400 26.125
44 4 3
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Women / 4 / L4 f5 g1
Session: F5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Nguyen1724
Brown's - NV

9.450 9.300 9.6008.800 37.150
1 2 10 1 1 

1 

Ariah Lewis3153
Park Avenue

9.350 8.750 9.2759.550 36.925
2 9 2 2 2 

2 

Haley Depina-Holmes930
MEGA  MA

8.875 9.400 8.8259.150 36.250
3 1 5 5 3 

3 

Mari Mathes3158
Park Avenue

8.450 9.050 8.8009.600 35.900
7T 4 1 6 4 

4 

Berlin Tonks1750
Brown's - NV

8.450 9.250 8.8509.000 35.550
7T 3 7 4 5 

5 

Brooklyn Brodsky3106
Park Avenue

8.450 8.900 9.2258.850 35.425
7T 7 9 3 6 

6 

Francesca Main3665
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.500 8.850 8.5259.500 35.375
5 8 3 9 7 

7 

Kayley Flores3648
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.475 9.000 8.6508.950 35.075
6 5 8 7 8 

8 

Sophia Marchisotta3669
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.700 8.250 8.4759.350 34.775
4 11 4 10 9 

9 

Gianna Parides3673
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.375 8.450 8.6009.050 34.475
10 10 6 8 10 

10 

Nicole Lessa3662
Gold Medal GL- NY

7.850 8.950 8.0008.350 33.150
11 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 f5 g2
Session: F5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Rachunok3222
Eagles - NY

9.100 9.200 9.3259.550 37.175
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Amelia Merz3221
Eagles - NY

8.000 9.200 9.1509.400 35.750
10 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Tessa Forman3649
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.350 8.750 8.7259.450 35.275
8 7 2 6 3 

3 

Mariana Henao Arce5394
Liga Santandereana

9.025 9.100 9.0508.000 35.175
2 3 10 3 4 

4 

Sofya Susenkova3198
Park Avenue

8.775 8.650 8.6759.050 35.150
4 8 6 7T 5 

5 

Jenna Dobbs5137
American - MI

8.600 9.000 8.6758.850 35.125
5 5T 7T 7T 6 

6 

Erin Bartlett5125
American - MI

8.850 7.800 8.9009.200 34.750
3 10 4T 4 7 

7 

Molly McJury2387
Bright Raven

8.200 9.000 8.6508.300 34.150
9 5T 9 9 8 

8 

Tahlia Stroud3382
Golden City

8.475 8.500 7.9509.200 34.125
6 9 4T 11 9 

9 

Kyra Bryant3108
Park Avenue

8.375 7.200 8.3258.850 32.750
7 11 7T 10 10 

10 

Angel Ramirez Arango5398
Liga Santandereana

6.550 9.050 8.7507.700 32.050
11 4 11 5 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 f5 g3
Session: F5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bri Bri Mestre3162
Park Avenue

9.100 9.500 9.2759.750 37.625
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Samantha Clyde2367
Bright Raven

8.650 9.425 9.3009.100 36.475
5T 3 6 1 2 

2 

Celia Prescott5030
Top Gymnastics

8.550 8.950 9.2259.350 36.075
7 4 3 3 3 

3 

Ariana Madeira3664
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.750 9.500 8.5009.150 35.900
4 1T 5 8 4 

4 

Kinsey Westberry3388
Golden City

8.350 8.650 9.0009.400 35.400
8T 8 2 4 5 

5 

Ava Marks2386
Bright Raven

9.025 8.800 8.5508.900 35.275
2 6 8 7 6 

6 

Josie Wingett3209
Park Avenue

8.650 8.700 8.6509.050 35.050
5T 7 7 5T 7 

7 

Elisabeth Bruneel5131
American - MI

8.850 8.850 8.1508.650 34.500
3 5 9 9 8 

8 

Peyton Hicks3140
Park Avenue

8.350 8.000 8.6509.200 34.200
8T 9 4 5T 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 f5 g4
Session: F5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzie Thibodeau949
MEGA  MA

9.475 9.900 9.7009.700 38.775
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Susannah Rockers948
MEGA  MA

9.150 9.475 9.8509.850 38.325
4T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Giada Cisneros3113
Park Avenue

9.150 9.500 9.2259.650 37.525
4T 2 3 4 3 

3 

Isabella Seeley3224
Eagles - NY

9.200 9.200 9.4259.550 37.375
2T 4 4 3 4 

4 

Haley Kufferman943
MEGA  MA

9.200 9.000 9.0509.400 36.650
2T 5 5 5 5 

5 

Savannah Raynor1735
Brown's - NV

9.150 8.900 9.0009.100 36.150
4T 6 6 6 6 

6 

Madisyn Parker3175
Park Avenue

9.000 8.850 8.8258.750 35.425
7T 7 10 8 7 

7 

Gracie Monahan3671
Gold Medal GL- NY

9.000 8.350 8.2258.950 34.525
7T 8T 7T 9 8 

8 

Aubriette Morales5159
American - MI

8.400 8.050 8.9508.950 34.350
10 11 7T 7 9 

9 

Samantha Cohen3115
Park Avenue

8.550 8.350 7.6008.900 33.400
9 8T 9 11 10 

10 

Saveyah Nickson2388
Bright Raven

8.100 8.100 7.8506.950 31.000
11 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 f5 g5
Session: F5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Lynck2382
Bright Raven

9.050 9.200 9.3009.300 36.850
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Jayla Cuevas3294
Golden City

8.850 9.125 9.1259.350 36.450
2 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Brooklyn Ricker3183
Park Avenue

8.750 9.050 8.7509.350 35.900
4 3 2T 6 3 

3 

Tori Randall1732
Brown's - NV

8.650 8.550 9.2009.150 35.550
5 5 7T 2 4 

4 

Bella Hill5146
American - MI

8.500 8.800 8.9259.250 35.475
7T 4 5 5 5 

5 

Avery Judson3330
Golden City

8.800 8.500 8.4509.400 35.150
3 6T 1 7 6 

6 

Caitlin Nowak2389
Bright Raven

8.500 8.000 9.1009.150 34.750
7T 9 7T 4 7 

7 

Cassi Transue3386
Golden City

8.550 8.500 7.9509.200 34.200
6 6T 6 8 8 

8 

Rayya Mahabir3155
Park Avenue

8.350 8.450 7.3008.950 33.050
9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 f5 g6
Session: F5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lila Mendicino3160
Park Avenue

9.300 9.300 9.5009.600 37.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Josephine Kelly5153
American - MI

9.225 9.100 9.4009.300 37.025
2 2 4 2 2 

2 

Evelyn Garcia934
MEGA  MA

9.100 8.150 9.0759.350 35.675
3 6T 3 3 3 

3 

Amelia Logli5155
American - MI

9.000 8.550 8.7009.400 35.650
4 5 2 6 4 

4 

Addy English3298
Golden City

8.750 8.950 8.8008.900 35.400
5 4 6 4 5 

5 

Mia Elgert5139
American - MI

8.000 7.750 8.7758.550 33.075
8 9 8T 5 6 

6 

Madalyn Burney5132
American - MI

8.250 7.500 7.7009.000 32.450
6 10 5 9 7T

7T

Kate Davies3120
Park Avenue

7.850 8.150 7.8008.650 32.450
9 6T 7 8 7T

7T

Briana Li3154
Park Avenue

8.200 7.950 7.4508.450 32.050
7 8 10 10 9 

9 

Ava Slattery5168
American - MI

0.000 9.075 8.0258.550 25.650
10 3 8T 7 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 f5 g7
Session: F5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby D'Ambrosia2371
Bright Raven

8.050 9.675 9.4258.900 36.050
9 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Madison Garman5140
American - MI

9.425 8.450 8.8509.100 35.825
1 8 6 4 2 

2 

Sophia Hogan2377
Bright Raven

8.950 9.100 8.2259.500 35.775
3 3 2T 8 3 

3 

Sophia Rivera3368
Golden City

8.600 9.250 8.3009.150 35.300
5 2 4T 7 4 

4 

Emma Reed3366
Golden City

8.575 8.850 8.9258.900 35.250
6 4 7T 3 5 

5 

Chloe Hume5148
American - MI

8.800 8.375 8.5509.500 35.225
4 9 2T 6 6 

6 

Ariana Heugh5144
American - MI

9.000 8.800 8.6508.600 35.050
2 5 9 5 7 

7 

Sara Bishop2362
Bright Raven

8.150 8.750 8.9509.150 35.000
8 6 4T 2 8 

8 

McKinley Howe3325
Golden City

8.450 8.650 8.0509.550 34.700
7 7 1 9 9 

9 
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Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Classic E/F
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2020 12:12:17 AM

Women / 4 / L4 f5 g8
Session: F5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabby Kramer941
MEGA  MA

9.400 9.600 9.7009.650 38.350
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Perez3177
Park Avenue

9.350 9.400 8.9759.200 36.925
3 2 4 2 2 

2 

Mia Slattery5169
American - MI

9.000 9.250 8.4509.350 36.050
4 3T 3 6 3 

3 

Gabriela Sanin Vera5400
Liga Santandereana

9.400 8.750 8.5509.000 35.700
1T 6 6 5 4 

4 

Julia Szucs3383
Golden City

8.600 8.700 8.9008.850 35.050
5 7 7 3 5 

5 

Jessica Brantley5128
American - MI

8.450 8.850 8.2509.400 34.950
6 5 2 9 6 

6 

Jaidyn Leung3339
Golden City

8.100 9.250 8.3507.950 33.650
9 3T 10 7 7 

7 

Bella Forkell2374
Bright Raven

8.200 8.100 8.6758.400 33.375
8 9 8 4 8 

8 

Maya Harvey3319
Golden City

8.350 8.250 8.3008.250 33.150
7 8 9 8 9 

9 

Kelsey Magin2385
Bright Raven

8.050 7.800 8.1009.050 33.000
10 10 5 10 10 

10 
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2020 Gasparilla Classic E/F
Team Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2020 12:20:22 AM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: F5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 MEGA  MA L 115.500 28.075 28.975 29.200 29.250
11 1 1

2 Park Avenue L 113.450 28.000 28.400 29.000 28.050
22 2 2

3 Bright Raven L 111.300 27.025 28.300 27.950 28.025
34 3 6

4 American - MI L 110.650 27.650 27.425 28.300 27.275
43 6 4T

5 Golden City L 109.425 26.400 27.625 28.350 27.050
56 4 3

6 Gold Medal GL- NY L 108.175 26.450 27.450 28.300 25.975
65 5 4T
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2020 Gasparilla Classic E/F
Team Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2020 12:20:31 AM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: F5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Eagles - NY S 110.300 26.300 27.600 28.500 27.900
12 1 1

2 Brown's - NV S 109.750 27.250 27.450 27.250 27.800
21 2 2

3 Liga Santandereana S 102.925 24.975 26.900 24.700 26.350
33 3 3
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